SILVERCREST METALS INC.

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

ISIN: CA8283631015

Overview

2024/04/25 22:00:00

Price
11.57 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

3.30% (0.37)

ISIN CA8283631015
Symbol SILV
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,119 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

11.45 CAD (9,000)
11.60 CAD (200)
11.20 CAD
11.625 CAD
11.10 CAD
11.20 CAD
11.421531 CAD
453,160
5,175,781.07
3,140

100

WKN: 828363101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/25
2024/04/24
2024/04/23
2024/04/22
2024/04/19

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8283631015&ID_NOTATION=144353637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7639d06948dd8db3dbcb73dc1d93120631f626a7c838062d94b88b04735083f7&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=78fcc2cf35123625a&time=1714165544&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd7060f3881d8eabb0f788c3be657e690f44c34dd3621f0746e85f53d99957ed&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bdb31c28a35afdd3a&time=1714165544&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd21d719bbcdb26c12a1e0d31a7566b2e19b1a7c86d93f41bd3f7e2691789bfa&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d72b0bb181852fb2a&time=1714165544&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21d11a33ca0064295ca6e7882d21789e19f280f2193a590de5afbf831ce836f6&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8ef98d2858cc4b778&time=1714165544&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdf4be2d99db54df0b4b634929878657f16e7155adba99fb17705b3b0330e615&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a800028ccf5cdec8a&time=1714165544&tool=RSC

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

Details

2024/04/25 22:00:00

Price
11.57 CAD

Difference

(] 3.30% (0.37)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA8283631015

SILV

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,119 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.45 CAD (9,000)
Ask (Ask size) 11.60 CAD (200)
Open 11.20 CAD
High 11.625 CAD
Low 11.10 CAD
Close (prev. day) 11.20 CAD
VWAP 11.421531 CAD
Volume (pcs) 453,160
Trading volume 5,175,781.07
Number of trades 3,140
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +58.87% +24.03% +1.17%
Perf (abs.) +4.15 +2.17 +0.13
Beta 2.04 1.59 1.87
Volatility  45.39 48.29 51.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SILVERCREST METALS INC.

10.69 CAD (410,986)
9.55 CAD (388,360)
8.45 CAD (279,186)
7.83 CAD (299,915)

11.20 CAD (2024/04/24)

6.76 CAD (2024/02/28)

11.20 CAD (2024/04/24)

5.54 CAD (2023/08/02)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 7.91 EUR 0.28 89
25

Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 11.57 CAD 5.18 3,140

Exchange 25

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:24 7.64 EUR 0.04 13
25

NYSE MKT 2024/04/ 22:00 8.51USD 17.22 14,002
25

Munich 2024/04/ 16:37 7.795 EUR 0.00 8
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=144353637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=169294599
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161944475
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=145632229
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264581307

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

25

2024/04/
18

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

17:31 10.38 CAD 0.02

16:13 7.66 EUR 0.11

19:31 7.775 EUR 0.00

20:22 7.86 EUR 0.00

13

13

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161589573
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128877
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264827401

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

@/‘ SILVERCREST

Contact Details
SILVERCREST METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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